NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
PAGE 1/74

VOTES PERCENT

ALLEMAN MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Robert 1. Kramme 73
02 = WRITE-IN 13
01 02 03 04
08500 ALLEMAN 73 13 0 22
10000A ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0

84.88
15.12

10WA

03
04

REGULAR CITY AND SCHOOL
POLK COUNTY,
NOVEMBER 5, 2019

ELECTION

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT

22




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 2/74

VOTES PERCENT
ALTOONA MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Dean R. 0O"Connor 1214 95.59 03 = OVER VOTES 142

02 = WRITE-IN 56 4.41 04 = UNDER VOTES 0]
01 02 03 04
08700 ALTOONA 1 128 8 0] 17
08800 ALTOONA 2 163 6 0 20
08900 ALTOONA 3 232 10 0] 25
09000 ALTOONA 4 305 10 0] 36
09100 ALTOONA 5 353 21 0] 40
11600 DELAWARE 1 0] 0] 0] 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 33 1 0 4




RUN DA
REPORT

DES MO
VOTE
01

02

03

04

00100
00200
00300
00400
00500
00600
00700
00800
00900
01000
01100
01300
01500
01600
02000
02200
02300
02400
02600
02800
02900
03000
03100
03200
03300

TE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
PAGE 3/74
VOTES PERCENT

INES MAYOR
FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
= Chase E. Holm 2057 8.29
= Frank Cownie 10772 43.41 05 = WRITE-IN
= Joe Grandanette 1338 5.39 06 = OVER VOTES
= Jack Hatch 10589 42 .67 07 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04 05 06 o7
DES MOINES 1 9 22 7 37 0 0 0
DES MOINES 2 13 58 17 79 1 0 1
DES MOINES 3 48 152 22 139 0 0 6
DES MOINES 4 39 135 32 162 0 0 4
DES MOINES 5 22 89 18 102 0 0 2
DES MOINES 6 19 45 20 67 0 0 2
DES MOINES 7 35 107 25 131 1 0 2
DES MOINES 8 56 177 26 213 0 0 8
DES MOINES 9 40 166 20 215 2 0 9
DES MOINES 10 19 120 18 153 0 0 2
DES MOINES 11 27 183 27 163 0 0 6
DES MOINES 13 32 122 30 183 1 0 2
DES MOINES 15 39 305 33 328 1 0 5
DES MOINES 16 54 292 19 307 1 0 7
DES MOINES 20 40 64 18 79 0 0 0
DES MOINES 22 26 85 11 116 1 0 0
DES MOINES 23 10 45 7 57 0 0 0
DES MOINES 24 41 91 27 153 3 0 10
DES MOINES 26 76 179 39 258 1 0 13
DES MOINES 28 59 114 31 163 2 0 4
DES MOINES 29 32 100 36 99 0 0 3
DES MOINES 30 31 53 19 79 0 0 2
DES MOINES 31 31 46 23 102 0 0 1
DES MOINES 32 15 36 18 47 0 0 2
DES MOINES 33 15 31 6 42 0 0 0

60
15
258

0.24



03400
03500
03600
03800
03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
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04600
04700
04800
05000
05100
05300
05400
05500
05600
05800
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06000
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06300
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07200
07300
07400
07500
07600
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07800
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55
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60
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
71
72
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74
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77
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6
15
15
22
33

48
42
16
37
10
23
13
45
13
18
15
24
41
20
64
16
14
23
18
59
46

13
50
27
10
23

45
18
16
33

16
35
81
104
259
52
358
193
267
199
50
120
34
126
42
37
56
156
223
183
797
261
370
286
187
413
241
19
66
152
169
61
82

107
71
76
84

WON~NO A~

28
35
88
138
287
94
314
217
229
278
67
108
44
153
55
35
48
136
325
200
472
187
195
181
128
337
232
21
79
187
137
57
89

141
78
88

103
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07900 DES MOINES 79 35 66 23 93 0] 0 2
08000 DES MOINES 80 36 132 39 161 2 0 4
08100 DES MOINES 81 25 107 25 106 0] 0 0
08200 DES MOINES 82 0] 2 0] 0] 0 0] 0
08300 DES MOINES 83 48 79 26 111 0 0 2
08400 DES MOINES 84 11 47 11 49 1 0] 1
14100 SAYLOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 126 1488 105 1001 10 10 48
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 5/74
VOTES PERCENT
ELKHART MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Colten Fors 99 85.34 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 17 14.66 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04

11900 ELKHART 99 15 0 9
10000A ABSENTEE 0] 2 0 2




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10
REPORT

GRANGER MAYOR

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN
01 = Tony L. James
02 = WRITE-IN

12200 GRANGER
10000A ABSENTEE

PM

PAGE 6/74

ONE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0
2




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 7/74

VOTES PERCENT
JOHNSTON MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Paula S. Dierenfeld 2139 95.79 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 94 4.21 04 = UNDER VOTES 411
01 02 03 04
12700 JOHNSTON 1 624 35 0 135
12900 JOHNSTON 3 270 7 0 47
13000 JOHNSTON 4 761 33 0 120
13200 JOHNSTON 6 239 11 0 40
10000A ABSENTEE 245 8 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 8/74

MITCHELLVILLE MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Michael Shane Smith
02 = Dean Brand
03 = WRITE-IN

13400 MITCHELLVILLE
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

40.29
58.29
1.43

02 03
204 5
0 0]

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0]
5




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 9/74

VOTES PERCENT
RUNNELLS MAYOR
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Gerald W. Lane 63 94.03 03
02 = WRITE-IN 4 5.97 04

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 10

13900 RUNNELLS 62 4
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 10/74

VOTES PERCENT
ALLEMAN CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Bill Stevens Jr. 64 24 .52
02 = Doug Ley 56 21.46 05 = WRITE-IN 8 3.07
03 = David Wilcox 60 22.99 06 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Carmella Jones 73 27 .97 07 = UNDER VOTES 63
01 02 03 04 05 06 o7
08500 ALLEMAN 64 56 60 73 8 0 63

10000A ABSENTEE 0] 0] 0 0] 0 0] 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 11/74

ALTOONA CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Elizabeth Burns-Thompson
02 = Vernon L. Willey 11
03 = WRITE-IN

08700 ALTOONA 1
08800 ALTOONA 2
08900 ALTOONA 3
09000 ALTOONA 4
09100 ALTOONA 5
11600 DELAWARE 1
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

967
1046
54

46.78
50.60
2.61

(N
GO ~NO©U W

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0]
757




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 12/74

ANKENY CITY COUNCIL

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Dennis Liberty
02 = Joe Ruddy

03 = Jeff Perry

04 = Bobbi Bentz

09200 ANKENY 1
09300 ANKENY 2
09400 ANKENY 3
09700 ANKENY 6
09800 ANKENY 7
09900 ANKENY 8
10100 ANKENY 10
10200 ANKENY 11
10400 ANKENY 13
10600 ANKENY 15
11800 DOUGLAS
10000A ABSENTEE

974 8.78
1993 17.97
2179 19.65
3132 28.24

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

= Mark E. Holm 2742  24.72
= WRITE-IN 71 0.64
= OVER VOTES 15
= UNDER VOTES 3642

217 323 269 5 0 432
131 285 251 6 0 285
334 490 459 9 3 501
113 205 169 1 0 259
59 105 93 3 3 117
213 267 240 3 0 349
124 155 147 3 0 142
323 466 389 18 0 516
355 546 472 15 0 557
83 119 103 1 0 150
2 1 5 0] 0 4
225 170 145 7 9 330




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 13/74

BONDURANT CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Tara Cox
02 = Doug Elrod
03 = Angela McKenzie

10700 BONDURANT 1
11800 DOUGLAS
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

PERCENT

32.35
31.94
32.96

VOTES

318

314

324
02 03
306 316
1 1
7 7

WRITE-IN 27
OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 304

2.75




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
PAGE 14/74

REPORT

VOTES PERCENT
CARLISLE CITY COUNCIL

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Daniel McCulloch
02 = Ruth Randleman
03 = Robert Van Ryswyk

08600 ALLEN
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

1 20.00

2 40.00

2 40.00

01 02 03 04 05
1 2 2 0 0]
0] 0] 0 0] 0

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

1




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 15/74

VOTES PERCENT
CLIVE CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Susan Judkins 520 34.26 04 = WRITE-IN 24 1.58
02 = Ted Weaver 493 32.48 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = John D. Edwards 481 31.69 06 = UNDER VOTES 492
01 02 03 04 05 06
11000 CLIVE 1 59 53 53 1 0 62
11100 CLIVE 2 291 293 272 15 0 287
11300 CLIVE 4 148 135 137 8 0 118
10000A ABSENTEE 22 12 19 0 0 25




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

REPORT PAGE 16/74

DSM CITY COUNCIL AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

Marco Battaglia

Ethan Standard

Marlu Abarca

Jacquie Easley

Sheila Knoploh-Odole

01
02
03
04
05

00100
00200
00300
00400
00500
00600
00700
00800
00900
01000
01100
01300
01500
01600
02000
02200
02300
02400
02600
02800
02900
03000
03100
03200
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MOINES
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MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES

OCO~NOUIAWNPE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

06 = Marlon Mormann
07 = Carl Voss
08 = WRITE-IN
09 = OVER VOTES

10 = UNDER VOTES
03 04 05

5 17 3

8 31 14
19 58 12
32 76 25
22 55 16
14 34 6
23 57 26
48 141 44
46 87 17
15 60 17
31 62 26
24 68 42
44 106 57
62 109 38
11 49 10
16 68 15

6 66 7
26 73 20
21 117 32
23 71 13
14 40 16
10 21 7
10 45 18
14 10 7

169
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03300
03400
03500
03600
03800
03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
04400
04600
04700
04800
05000
05100
05300
05400
05500
05600
05800
05900
06000
06100
06300
06400
06500
06600
06700
06800
06900
07100
07200
07300
07400
07500
07600
07700
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MOINES
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MOINES
MOINES

33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

12

17
19
37
16
43
55
14
49

23
15
52
16
15
15
26
49
25
48
34
13
25
15
83
49

33
67
47
17
40

54
32
33

45
18
29
29
13
26
27

13
10
10
17

15
11

14
12
18
28
56
56
30
65
44
38
88
29
28
10
36

12
16
57
99
69
106
41
33
22
26
38
28

14
25
26
11
14

19

21

21
16
28
73
56
98
27
120
80
78
53
53
55
24
62
38
13
22
50
99
91
227
95
120
63
79
157
117
5
35
86
77
20
49

73
37
31

4

8
15
38
50
20
58
43
31
44
10
34

17

10
28
70
30
73
26
20
18
15
33
22

15

31
17

24

17

18
11
17
35
65
247
41
307
164
292
251
18
82
28
99
29
28
41
128
206
151
746
217
321
315
162
391
223
17
38
117
96
65
66

70
54
46
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07800 DES MOINES 78 54 6 12 47 17 25 63 0 0 23
07900 DES MOINES 79 54 4 21 22 11 29 60 2 0 16
08000 DES MOINES 80 52 22 24 65 9 25 145 2 1 29
08100 DES MOINES 81 43 16 12 54 5 20 88 1 0 24
08200 DES MOINES 82 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
08300 DES MOINES 83 40 12 21 43 15 23 89 3 0 20
08400 DES MOINES 84 16 4 12 23 7 11 34 0 0 13
14100 SAYLOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 202 97 248 525 124 169 1138 12 17 256
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 18/74
VOTES PERCENT
ELKHART CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Steve Allen 76 23.60

02 = Bradley Fordyce 80 24.84 05 = WRITE-IN 45 13.98

03 = Nathan Gillmore 82 25.47 06 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = Ronald Adams 39 12.11 07 = UNDER VOTES 59

11900 ELKHART
10000A ABSENTEE




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019

REPORT PAGE 19/74
VOTES PERCENT
GRANGER CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE
01 = Jodi Bermel 45 50.56
02 = Mike J. Backous 28 31.46 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 16 17.98 05 = UNDER VOTES 67
01 02 03 04 05
12200 GRANGER 44 28 16 0 65
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0 0 0 2

RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 20/74

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT
GRIMES CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Eric Johansen 521 53.22

02 = Andrew Borcherding 438 44.74 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 20 2.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 321
01 02 03 04 05
12300 GRIMES 1 343 296 12 0 209
12400 GRIMES 2 108 77 8 0] 63
12500 GRIMES 3 35 37 0] 0 30
10000A ABSENTEE 35 28 0 0 19




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

REPORT

PAGE 21/74

JOHNSTON CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01
02
03
04

12700
12900
13000
13200

Tom Cope

Alan J. Schultz
Scott R. Syroka
David D. Lindeman

JOHNSTON 1
JOHNSTON 3
JOHNSTON 4
JOHNSTON 6

10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

.24
.15

05
06

Suresh G. Reddy
WRITE-IN

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

20.49
0.36




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 22/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
MITCHELLVILLE CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Treasa Mitchell 101 10.98 06 = LaBrent Lawler 160 17.39
02 = Nicholas Murrow 153 16.63 07 = Dean McGhee 145 15.76
03 = Keegan McReynolds 56 6.09 08 = WRITE-IN 4 0.43
04 = Nedra Hoover 178 19.35 09 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = Lee H. Cochran 123 13.37 10 = UNDER VOTES 145
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10
13400 MITCHELLVILLE 100 153 55 178 123 160 145 4 144

0
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0] 1 0] 0 0] 0 0 0 1




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 23/74

PLEASANT HILL CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Mark A. Konrad

02 = Leonard Murray

03 = Curt Gause

04 = Sherman Ploeger

12000 FOUR MILE
13500 PLEASANT HILL 1
13600 PLEASANT HILL 2
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

522
412
442
397

29.
22.

00
89

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

27

603

1.50




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 24/74

VOTES PERCENT
POLK CITY CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Ron Anderson 495 33.60 04 = WRITE-IN 40 2.72
02 = Robert Sarchet 472 32.04 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = David Dvorak 466 31.64 06 = UNDER VOTES 564
01 02 03 04 05 06
13800 POLK CITY 484 462 454 39 0 562
10000A ABSENTEE 11 10 12 1 0 2
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019

REPORT PAGE 25/74



VOTES PERCENT
RUNNELLS CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Sheila Miller 56 47.86
02 = Bob Borg 52 44 .44 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 9 7.69 05 = UNDER VOTES 37
01 02 03 04 05

13900 RUNNELLS 55 51 9 0 37

10000A ABSENTEE 1 1 0 0 0

RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019

REPORT PAGE 26/74

VOTES PERCENT
RUNNELLS CITY COUNCIL (VACANCY)
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Richard Raymond Battani 20 27.78 04 = WRITE-IN 1 1.39
02 = Joe Quick 30 41.67 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = JoAnn Bohn 21 29.17 06 = UNDER VOTES 5
01 02 03 04 05 06
13900 RUNNELLS 20 29 21 1 0] 5

10000A ABSENTEE 0] 1 0] 0] 0] 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 27/74

SHELDAHL CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Kyle Greenwood
02 = Benjamin Keith Randolph
03 = WRITE-IN

14200 SHELDAHL
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

46.81
46.81
6.38

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0]
he




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 28/74

VOTES PERCENT
URBANDALE CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Rebecca Haroldson 1398 13.26

02 = Bridget Carberry Montgomery 2070 19.64 06 = John M. Bouslog 1672 15.86
03 = Adam B. Obrecht 1657 15.72 07 = WRITE-IN 38 0.36
04 = Matt Blake 2348 22.28 08 = OVER VOTES 9

05 = Pat Pithan 1357 12.87 09 = UNDER VOTES 1448

14300 URBANDALE
14400 URBANDALE
14500 URBANDALE
14600 URBANDALE
14800 URBANDALE
14900 URBANDALE
15100 URBANDALE
15200 URBANDALE
15300 URBANDALE
10000A ABSENTEE 87 165 88 186 91 96
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 29/74

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

WDSM CITY COUNCIL AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Matthew McKinney 2519

02 = Ryan Crane 2394

03 = WRITE-IN 24
01 02 03 04
15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 105 138 1 1
15700 WEST DES MOINES 112 287 207 1 0]
15800 WEST DES MOINES 113 76 103 3 0
15900 WEST DES MOINES 114 290 335 2 0]
16000 WEST DES MOINES 115 97 128 1 0
16200 WEST DES MOINES 117 131 151 2 0]
16300 WEST DES MOINES 118 87 107 1 0]
16400 WEST DES MOINES 211 182 219 2 0
16600 WEST DES MOINES 213 150 93 0 0
16700 WEST DES MOINES 311 310 308 6 1
16800 WEST DES MOINES 312 176 167 1 0]
16900 WEST DES MOINES 313 114 75 0 0
17200 WEST DES MOINES 316 216 134 4 0
17400 WEST DES MOINES 318 76 33 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 222 196 0 0

51.02
48.49
0.49

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

146




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 30/74

VOTES PERCENT
WINDSOR HEIGHTS CITY COUNCIL
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Susan Skeries 707 39.10 04 = WRITE-IN 94 5.20
02 = Threase Harms 506 27.99 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Mark Coy 501 27.71 06 = UNDER VOTES 310
01 02 03 04 05 06
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 659 465 475 86 0 291

10000A ABSENTEE 48 41 26 8 0 19




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 31/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

DSM WARD 2
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Jerry Davis 555 12.53 04 = WRITE-IN 18 0.14
02 = Skip Moore 1697 38.32 05 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = Linda Westergaard 2158 48.74 06 = UNDER VOTES 144

00100 DES MOINES 1 12 25 37 0 0 1
00200 DES MOINES 2 28 63 74 1 0 3
00300 DES MOINES 3 40 121 193 1 0 12
00400 DES MOINES 4 36 149 174 0] 0 13
00500 DES MOINES 5 22 84 124 0] 0 3
00600 DES MOINES 6 15 55 70 1 0 12
00700 DES MOINES 7 32 99 161 1 0 8
02000 DES MOINES 20 24 73 96 1 0 7
02200 DES MOINES 22 24 88 116 1 0] 10
02300 DES MOINES 23 12 60 44 0 0 3
02400 DES MOINES 24 53 134 133 0 0] 5
02600 DES MOINES 26 106 240 204 4 0 12
02800 DES MOINES 28 55 168 137 2 0] 11
02900 DES MOINES 29 37 93 131 0] 0 9
03000 DES MOINES 30 29 90 58 1 0] 6
03300 DES MOINES 33 9 51 27 0] 0 7
14100 SAYLOR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 21 104 379 5 3 22




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019

10000A ABSENTEE 624 274 20

REPORT PAGE 32/74
VOTES PERCENT
DSM WARD 4
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Joe Gatto 2565 55.20 04 = WRITE-IN 14 0.30
02 = Chelsea Chism-Vargas 1819 39.14 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = ToyA Johnson 249 5.36 06 = UNDER VOTES 114
01 02 03 04 05 06
03100 DES MOINES 31 86 100 10 1 0 6
03200 DES MOINES 32 49 52 9 4 0] 4
04700 DES MOINES 47 74 153 20 0 0 11
04800 DES MOINES 48 40 57 5 1 0 4
05000 DES MOINES 50 168 144 25 2 0 9
05100 DES MOINES 51 63 45 11 0 0] 3
05300 DES MOINES 53 57 38 5 0] 0 2
05400 DES MOINES 54 64 55 5 0 0 2
06900 DES MOINES 69 216 172 23 1 0] 7
07100 DES MOINES 71 217 130 14 0 0 7
07200 DES MOINES 72 82 52 8 0] 0 2
07300 DES MOINES 73 111 86 8 1 0 4
07400 DES MOINES 74 1 3 0 0] 0 0
07500 DES MOINES 75 161 119 23 3 0 14
07600 DES MOINES 76 110 63 12 0 0 4
07700 DES MOINES 77 109 79 8 0 0] 2
07800 DES MOINES 78 138 86 18 0 0 5
07900 DES MOINES 79 126 71 17 0] 0 5
08400 DES MOINES 84 69 40 8 0 0 3
1 1 20




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 33/74

VOTES PERCENT
WDSM WARD 2
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Greg Hudson
02 = Erin Cubit
03 = WRITE-IN

16400 WEST DES MOINES 211
16600 WEST DES MOINES 213
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

373
312
1

54 .37
45.48
0.15

04
05

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

49




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

November 05, 2019

PERCENT

33.19
32.46
33.04

REPORT PAGE 34/74
VOTES
WDSM PARK COMMISSIONER
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE
01 = Jim Miller 2896
02 = Aaron Sewell 2832
03 = Joe Hrdlicka 2883
01 02 03
15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 149 153 129
15700 WEST DES MOINES 112 266 242 270
15800 WEST DES MOINES 113 118 113 103
15900 WEST DES MOINES 114 404 388 374
16000 WEST DES MOINES 115 129 131 138
16200 WEST DES MOINES 117 170 174 160
16300 WEST DES MOINES 118 116 122 104
16400 WEST DES MOINES 211 233 249 217
16600 WEST DES MOINES 213 143 131 158
16700 WEST DES MOINES 311 364 359 364
16800 WEST DES MOINES 312 215 196 219
16900 WEST DES MOINES 313 100 84 119
17200 WEST DES MOINES 316 190 182 208
17400 WEST DES MOINES 318 49 53 55

10000A ABSENTEE 250 255 265

1

=
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WRITE-IN 114
OVER VOTES 6
UNDER VOTES 6524

1.31




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 35/74

VOTES PERCENT
ANKENY SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01 = Annie Barrows 1859 11.13 07 = Amy Tagliareni 2094 12.54

02 = Deshara Bohanna 1984 11.88 08 = Amber Sommerfeld 1738 10.40

03 = Stephanie Judd 1948 11.66 09 = Blanca R. Guerrero 1154 6.91

04 = Ryan Weldon 2014 12.06 10 = WRITE-IN 60 0.36

05 = Katie Claeys 2011 12.04 11 = OVER VOTES 36

06 = CoraLynn Trewet 1843 11.03 12 = UNDER VOTES 3871

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12
09200 ANKENY 1 189 202 186 180 198 218 180 176 105 0] 0
374
09300 ANKENY 2 124 116 151 167 146 234 113 157 94 3 0
299
09400 ANKENY 3 265 260 322 314 259 300 310 272 179 10 0]
545
09700 ANKENY 6 100 108 115 132 129 97 122 115 51 0] 4
303
09800 ANKENY 7 42 71 63 86 93 48 61 50 24 4 0
122
09900 ANKENY 8 183 173 160 166 170 128 216 152 95 1 0
316
10100 ANKENY 10 101 96 96 95 112 69 110 64 57 2 0
158
10200 ANKENY 11 265 274 252 281 275 242 279 225 185 20 4
594
10300 ANKENY 12 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
0
10400 ANKENY 13 288 316 316 301 323 312 315 292 178 14 0



10600 ANKENY 15 73 82 70 69 71 50 85 74 39 2 0
133
11400 CROCKER 1 30 33 47 53 39 29 35 39 22 0 0
81
11500 CROCKER 2 26 30 27 32 33 16 30 25 15 0 0
66
11800 DOUGLAS 14 12 18 24 19 18 15 15 13 0 0
24
13800 POLK CITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
10
10000A ABSENTEE 159 211 125 114 144 82 223 82 95 4 28
273
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 36/74
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
BALLARD SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Brandee Gatchel 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES

0

01 02 03 04
08500 ALLEMAN 0 0 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 37/74

VOTES PERCENT
BONDURANT-FARRAR SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Joe Miller 194 12.38 05 = Chris Freese 366 23.36
02 = Nick Rempe 160 10.21 06 = WRITE-IN 8 0.51
03 = Stacia M. Sanny 466 29.74 07 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Susan J. Ugulini 373 23.80 08 = UNDER VOTES 254

08700 ALTOONA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
08900 ALTOONA 3 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
10700 BONDURANT 1 152 128 309 246 254 4 0 161
10900 CLAY 0] 2 4 5 4 0] 0 0]
11600 DELAWARE 1 4 2 6 8 7 0 0 3
11800 DOUGLAS 4 0 10 6 7 0 0 9
12100 FRANKLIN 26 23 115 83 80 3 0 63
13400 MITCHELLVILLE 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 2
15400 WASHINGTON 3 3 9 11 5 1 0 7
10000A ABSENTEE 5 2 9 10 7 0 0 9




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 38/74

COLLINS MAXWELL SCHOOLS
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN

01 = Mike Leslie

02 = WRITE-IN

11900 ELKHART
15400 WASHINGTON
10000A ABSENTEE

VOTES PERCENT
DIRECTOR AT LARGE
ONE
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

o
o
=
o




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 39/74

DCG SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Ryan Carpenter
02 = Marc Bejarno
03 = Tyler Eason

12300 GRIMES 1
12400 GRIMES 2
12600 JEFFERSON
15200 URBANDALE 10
10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019
VOTES PERCENT

= WRITE-IN 7
335 33.87 05 = OVER VOTES 2
= UNDER VOTES 207

261 230 209 6 0] 154
72 84 59 1 0 40
3 6 2 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0]
32 15 9 0 2 12




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
PAGE 40/74

REPORT

DSM SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01
02

00200
00300
00400
00500
00600
00700
00800
00900
01000
01300
01500
01600
02000
02200
02300
02400
02600
02800
02900
03000
03100
03200
03300
03400
03500
03600
03800

= Kelli Soyer
= WRITE-IN

DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES

MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES

OCoO~NOOR_WN

17288
431

97 .57
2.43

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 7130

R
DRARPRPNOORORNOONNOOUUIUORNWOODR R

cNeoololoNololooloolooooloololoNololoNoNoNoNoNe]

101
196
113
10
61
56
28
32
14
13
50
69



03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
04400
04600
04700
04800
05000
05100
05300
05400
05500
05600
05800
05900
06000
06100
06300
06400
06500
06600
06700
06800
06900
07100
07300
07500
07600
07700
07800
07900
08000
08100
08300
08400
13500

DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES

PLEASANT HILL 1

MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES

39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84

424
127
550
344
382
410

82
192

76
224

93

67

88
233
452
309
936
356
388
340
223
594
388

30
125
291
179
155
213
134
147
178
146
263
192
190

83
151

=

=

[ -
OPrPRPRAROAPARADDAINNNONOOUTOWRADWIOINREPRPOOOOWANNDN

B
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=
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165
33
195
125
143
125
39
65
29
119
26
31
34
96
140
103
422
120
205
175
121
249
149
15
52
124
78
51
99
51
50
65
65
101
61
65
35
69



13700 PLEASANT HILL 3
14500 URBANDALE 3

15600 WEST DES MOINES 111
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1
10000A ABSENTEE

26

402
1769

N0wWOOO

RPOOOO

13

168
880




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 42/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
JOHNSTON SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01 = Stephen Kenney 917 7.87 07 = Lane Sires 1205 10.34

02 = Katie Fiala 2071 17.77 08 = Soneeta Mangra-Dutcher 1294 11.10

03 = Jerry Kinder 1004 8.61 09 = David Gray 1045 8.97

04 = Jennifter Chamberland 1273 10.92 10 = WRITE-IN 39 0.33

05 = Jason Arnold 1001 8.59 11 = OVER VOTES 4

06 = Alicia Clevenger 1807 15.50 12 = UNDER VOTES 4548

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12
01100 DES MOINES 11 71 193 65 118 76 145 62 130 72 12 0
680
12500 GRIMES 3 17 27 14 21 13 32 14 22 18 1 0]
25
12600 JEFFERSON 11 21 10 12 13 17 17 13 13 2 0]
15
12700 JOHNSTON 1 187 472 197 310 208 348 212 266 215 5 0]
772
12900 JOHNSTON 3 79 174 96 100 109 144 95 119 96 2 0
318
13000 JOHNSTON 4 264 441 251 244 220 512 404 285 234 5 0
796
13200 JOHNSTON 6 60 134 79 80 64 127 99 76 103 5 0
333
14300 URBANDALE 1 26 71 38 50 31 65 27 51 24 1 0
140
14400 URBANDALE 2 27 78 29 55 33 64 41 44 28 0 0



14600 URBANDALE 4 68 129 91 71 82 116 76 67 95 3
506
14900 URBANDALE 7 27 34 23 19 15 28 23 21 16 1
145
15200 URBANDALE 10 22 33 21 29 28 36 19 30 22 1
127
15500 WEBSTER 6 11 8 9 7 9 4 8 6 0
8
10000A ABSENTEE 52 253 82 155 102 164 112 162 103 1
466
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 43/74
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
MADRID SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

01 = Lauren Clark 33.33 05 = Tyler Simmons
6 28.57

02 = Ben Murry 19.05 06 = WRITE-IN
0 . .

03 = Marvin Ostrander 9.52 07 = OVER VOTES
0

04 = Jessica Smith 9.52 08 = UNDER VOTES
3

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

13300 MADISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14200 SHELDAHL 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 1
10000A ABSENTEE 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 44/74

NORTH POLK SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO

01 = Joe Heintz 657

02 = Travis J. Davis 616

03 = Christopher Stotz 315
01
08500 ALLEMAN 70
09200 ANKENY 1 5
11800 DOUGLAS 0
11900 ELKHART 130
13300 MADISON 10
13800 POLK CITY 400
14200 SHELDAHL 29
10000A ABSENTEE 13

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

41.17 04 = WRITE-IN 8 0.50
38.60 05 = OVER VOTES 2
19.74 06 = UNDER VOTES 606

60 40 3 0 125
10 6 0 0 5
1 0 0] 0 1
94 60 0] 0 116
7 3 0] 0] 8
412 189 5 2 320
25 10 0 0 24
7 7 0 0 7




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 45/74

VOTES PERCENT
NORTH POLK SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE (VACANCY)
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Maria Mattiace 244 24.55 04 = WRITE-IN 3 0.30
02 = Melissa Sue Bauer 325 32.70 05 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = David C. Potter 422 42 .45 06 = UNDER VOTES 105
01 02 03 04 05 06
08500 ALLEMAN 26 23 71 1 0 28
09200 ANKENY 1 5 4 2 0 0 2
11800 DOUGLAS 0 0 1 0 0 0
11900 ELKHART 36 52 86 0 0 26
13300 MADISON 4 4 4 0 0 2
13800 POLK CITY 155 231 231 1 3 43
14200 SHELDAHL 13 9 18 1 0 3
10000A ABSENTEE 5 2 9 0 0 1




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

REPORT

PAGE 46/74

SAYDEL SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01
02
03
04

00100
00300
00500
09800
11600
14000
14100

Gary Christensen 11
Jennifer Van Houten
Chad Vitiritto

Doug Kayser

DES MOINES 1
DES MOINES 3
DES MOINES 5
ANKENY 7
DELAWARE 1
SAYLOR 1
SAYLOR 2

10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES

UNDER VOTES

=
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123
0
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

REPORT

PAGE 47/74

SEP SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01
02
03
04
05

00100
02900
08700
08800
08900
09000
09100
10900
11600
11700
12000
13400
13600
13700
13900

10000A ABSENTEE

Brett Handy
Kenneth Cameron
Eric Leanos
Tom Naeve

Chad Crabb

DES MOINES 1
DES MOINES 29
ALTOONA 1
ALTOONA 2
ALTOONA 3
ALTOONA 4
ALTOONA 5

CLAY

DELAWARE 1
DELAWARE 2

FOUR MILE
MITCHELLVILLE
PLEASANT HILL 2
PLEASANT HILL 3
RUNNELLS

110

77
41

November 05, 2019

PERCENT

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
04 05 06
19 25 30
77 87 77
69 75 56
93 85 75
108 135 115
158 179 143
186 241 126
48 57 20
0] 0 0
13 14 14
91 54 39
178 145 166
97 137 90
125 135 102
126 86 55
60 42

60

Whitney Smith Mclntosh
Lori Slings

207
161
141
114

84

=
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 48/74

VOTES PERCENT
URBANDALE SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01 = Katherine Howsare 1546 21.90 05 = Judy Downs 1461 20.69
02 = John Hollebrands 1152 16.32 06 = WRITE-IN 43 0.61
03 = Ashley Anderson 1579 22.37 07 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = Brianna Sayre Geiser 1279 18.12 08 = UNDER VOTES 3444
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
12400 GRIMES 2 0 0 0] 0 0] 0 0 0
14300 URBANDALE 1 92 70 93 67 84 5 o 177
14400 URBANDALE 2 71 54 80 65 79 5 0O 158
14500 URBANDALE 3 295 238 329 238 283 4 0 637
14600 URBANDALE 4 57 36 51 43 48 3 0 98
14800 URBANDALE 6 103 68 103 81 94 4 0o 171
14900 URBANDALE 7 452 363 442 383 415 13 0 1104
15100 URBANDALE 9 276 196 287 244 259 6 0O 668
15300 URBANDALE 11 97 58 103 85 101 2 0 226
10000A ABSENTEE 103 69 91 73 98 1 0 205




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 49/74

VOTES PERCENT
WDSM SCHOOLS DIRECTOR AT LARGE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN FOUR

01 = Jill Johnson 4036 22.39

02 = Jeff Hicks 2523 14.00 06 = Liz Cox 3932 21.81

03 = Jessica Worley 2384 13.23 07 = WRITE-IN 123 0.68

04 = Jonas Cutler 1997 11.08 08 = OVER VOTES 12

05 = Lonnette Dafney 3031 16.81 09 = UNDER VOTES 8726

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09

08200 DES MOINES 82 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
11000 CLIVE 1 47 33 36 27 35 48 1 0] 77
11100 CLIVE 2 249 164 160 110 182 232 11 0 436
11300 CLIVE 4 134 80 71 55 86 112 4 0] 186
14500 URBANDALE 3 46 31 31 18 30 39 1 0] 132
14800 URBANDALE 6 60 37 41 34 40 54 0 0 258
15100 URBANDALE 9 49 29 31 20 36 53 4 0O 246
15300 URBANDALE 11 56 32 39 21 45 54 3 0 150
15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 141 70 104 93 114 152 6 4 304
15700 WEST DES MOINES 112 309 186 156 130 221 314 7 0 705
15800 WEST DES MOINES 113 108 61 81 65 98 114 3 0 230
15900 WEST DES MOINES 114 416 287 252 226 310 402 11 0O 668
16000 WEST DES MOINES 115 165 91 0 77 114 144 6 0 257
16200 WEST DES MOINES 117 169 107 108 90 123 171 2 0 382
16300 WEST DES MOINES 118 113 76 64 67 87 104 2 0 299
16400 WEST DES MOINES 211 245 166 157 139 202 230 13 0 540
16600 WEST DES MOINES 213 163 97 68 75 108 142 0 4 347
16700 WEST DES MOINES 311 412 244 226 176 330 393 20 0O 783
16800 WEST DES MOINES 312 226 148 127 96 192 211 5 0 395
16900 WEST DES MOINES 313 116 84 66 70 89 109 2 0 256
17200 WEST DES MOINES 316 221 148 114 127 143 239 2 0 474
17400 WEST DES MOINES 318 68 41 37 28 40 63 0 0 167
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 194 139 127 123 129 239 9 0 680
10000A ABSENTEE 328 171 197 129 277 312 11 4 751



RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 50/74

VOTES PERCENT
BALLARD SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 1
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Kirk Peterson 0 - .. 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 .. 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
08500 ALLEMAN 0 0 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 51/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
BALLARD SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 2
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Steve Domino 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
08500 ALLEMAN 0 0 0 0
0 0

10000A ABSENTEE 0 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 52/74

VOTES PERCENT
CARLISLE SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 3
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Mindy Donovan 229 98.71 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.29 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
07100 DES MOINES 71 72 2 0 33
07200 DES MOINES 72 110 0] 0] 34
07400 DES MOINES 74 4 0 0 0]
08600 ALLEN 6 1 0 1
10000A ABSENTEE 37 0 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 53/74

CARLISE SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 4
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

01

= Art Hill 238 98.35 03 = OVER VOTES 0]
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.65 04 = UNDER VOTES 80

01 02 03 04

07100 DES MOINES 71 78 1 0 28

07200 DES MOINES 72 110 1 0 33

07400 DES MOINES 74 4 0 0 0

08600 ALLEN 7 1 0 0]

10000A ABSENTEE 39 1 0 19

RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019

REPORT PAGE 54/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COLLINS MAXWELL SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 2
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
= Jonathan Hand 3 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 0

01 02 03 04

11900 ELKHART 0 0 0 0]

15400 WASHINGTON 3 0] 0 0]

10000A ABSENTEE 0] 0 0 0



RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 55/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
COLLINS MAXWELL DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 3
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Dawn Pasquariello 3 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0

02 = WRITE-IN 0] .- 04 = UNDER VOTES
0

01 02 03 04

11900 ELKHART 0 0 0 0
15400 WASHINGTON 3 0] 0 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 0 0] 0 0
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 56/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
DCG SCHOOLS DIRECTOR #3
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Ronnie Wiedman 119 99.17 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 1 0.83 04 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03 04
12400 GRIMES 2 109 1 0 18
15200 URBANDALE 10 0] 0] 0 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 10 0 0 2



RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 57/74

WOODWARD GRANGER DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 1

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 19 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = UNDER VOTES 92
01 02 03
12200 GRANGER 3 0 48
12600 JEFFERSON 15 0] 44
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0 0
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 58/74
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
WOODWARD GRANGER DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 3
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Timothy J. Bogardus 97 95.10 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 5 4.90 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
12200 GRANGER 44 0 0 7
12600 JEFFERSON 52 5 0 2
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0 0 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 59/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
WOODWARD GRANGER DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 5
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Angie Sebastian 47 42 .34 04 = WRITE-IN 0

02 = Sam Behrens 59 53.15 05 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = Jennifer Benbow 5 4.50 06 = UNDER VOTES 0

01 02 03 04 05 06

12200 GRANGER 22 28 1 0 0 0
12600 JEFFERSON 24 31 4 0 0 0
10000A ABSENTEE 1 0 0 0 0 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 60/74

DSM SCHOOLS DIRECTOR #1
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

62.47
36.80
0.72

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

01 = Heather Anderson 5279

02 = Kim Martorano 3110

03 = WRITE-IN 61

01

00900 DES MOINES 9 245
01000 DES MOINES 10 156
01300 DES MOINES 13 206
01500 DES MOINES 15 332
01600 DES MOINES 16 355
03900 DES MOINES 39 317
04000 DES MOINES 40 94
04100 DES MOINES 41 390
04200 DES MOINES 42 254
04300 DES MOINES 43 251
04400 DES MOINES 44 293
05900 DES MOINES 59 660
06000 DES MOINES 60 254
06100 DES MOINES 61 292
06300 DES MOINES 63 236
06400 DES MOINES 64 178
14500 URBANDALE 3 18
15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 0
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 305

10000A ABSENTEE 443
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 61/74

VOTES PERCENT
DSM SCHOOLS DIRECTOR #3
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

01 = Dwana Bradley 2823 96.88
02 = WRITE-IN 91 3.12

01
00200 DES MOINES 2 125
00300 DES MOINES 3 212
02300 DES MOINES 23 99
02400 DES MOINES 24 228
02600 DES MOINES 26 366
02800 DES MOINES 28 251
02900 DES MOINES 29 30
03000 DES MOINES 30 121
03100 DES MOINES 31 138
03200 DES MOINES 32 81
03300 DES MOINES 33 63
04700 DES MOINES 47 199
04800 DES MOINES 48 76
05000 DES MOINES 50 230
05100 DES MOINES 51 99
13500 PLEASANT HILL 1 148
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3 5

10000A ABSENTEE 352

R
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 62/74

VOTES PERCENT
CARLISLE SCHOOLS DIRECTOR DISTRICT # 3 (VACANCY)
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Samantha Fett 236 98.74 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 83
01 02 03 04
07100 DES MOINES 71 76 2 0 29
07200 DES MOINES 72 110 0] 0 34
07400 DES MOINES 74 4 0 0 0
08600 ALLEN 7 1 0 0]
0] 0 20

10000A ABSENTEE 39




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 63/74

VOTES PERCENT
DSM SCHOOLS DIRECTOR #2 (VACANCY)
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Kalyn Cody 3232 97.56 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 81 2.44 04 = UNDER VOTES 1227

00400 DES MOINES 4 269 5 0 98
00500 DES MOINES 5 167 8 0 56
00600 DES MOINES 6 106 4 0 43
00700 DES MOINES 7 219 4 0 78
00800 DES MOINES 8 351 12 0 117
02000 DES MOINES 20 141 3 0] 57
02200 DES MOINES 22 170 3 0 66
03400 DES MOINES 34 38 2 0 15
03500 DES MOINES 35 76 2 0 14
03600 DES MOINES 36 146 2 0] 52
03800 DES MOINES 38 203 4 0] 67
04600 DES MOINES 46 78 9 0 43
05500 DES MOINES 55 226 2 0 104
05600 DES MOINES 56 446 7 0 148
05800 DES MOINES 58 301 7 0] 109
10000A ABSENTEE 295 7 0 160




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 64/74

VOTES PERCENT
DMACC DIRECTOR #1
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Cheryl Langston

= OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN

04 = UNDER VOTES 0]

11900 ELKHART 0 0 0 0
15400 WASHINGTON 3 0 0 0]
0 0] 0 0

10000A ABSENTEE




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM

REPORT PAGE 65/74

DMACC DIRECTOR #2

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
Fred Greiner

01
02

01100
08500
12200
12300
12400
12500
12600
12700
12900
13000
13200
13300
14200
14300
14400
14600
14900
15200
15500

= WRITE-IN

DES MOINES 11

ALLEMAN
GRANGER
GRIMES 1
GRIMES 2
GRIMES 3
JEFFERSON
JOHNSTON 1
JOHNSTON 3
JOHNSTON 4
JOHNSTON 6
MADISON
SHELDAHL
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
WEBSTER

10000A ABSENTEE

B~NDNP

November 05, 2019
VOTES PERCENT

3175 98.42 03 = OVER VOTES
51 1.58 04 = UNDER VOTES

258 4 0 144
0 0] 0 0]
45 0] 0 6
326 4 0 100
101 1 0 26
40 0 0 11
75 1 0 25
502 11 0 285
210 2 0 121
605 8 0 301
186 3 0 101
0 0 0 0]
5 0] 0] 1
84 1 0 46
96 5 0] 53
210 5 0 111
53 1 0 34
60 3 0] 29
14 1 0 4
305 1 0 146

0
1544




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 66/74

DMACC DIRECTOR #6
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Denny Presnall 5918
02 = WRITE-IN 134

97.79
2.21

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

03

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

00100 DES MOINES 1
00200 DES MOINES 2
00300 DES MOINES 3
00400 DES MOINES 4
00500 DES MOINES 5
00600 DES MOINES 6
00700 DES MOINES 7
02000 DES MOINES 2
08500 ALLEMAN
09200 ANKENY 1
09300 ANKENY 2
09400 ANKENY 3
09700 ANKENY 6
09800 ANKENY 7
09900 ANKENY 8
10100 ANKENY 10
10200 ANKENY 11
10300 ANKENY 12
10400 ANKENY 13
10600 ANKENY 15
11400 CROCKER 1
11500 CROCKER 2
11600 DELAWARE 1
11800 DOUGLAS
11900 ELKHART
13300 MADISON
13800 POLK CITY

e

-

-
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222

249
65
42
20

16
43

181

0
2489



14000 SAYLOR 1 155 4 0 31
14100 SAYLOR 2 0] 0] 0 0]
14200 SHELDAHL 35 0 0] 9
10000A ABSENTEE 412 15 0 213




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 67/74

VOTES PERCENT
DMACC DIRECTOR #7
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Madelyn Tursi 10269 98.27 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 181 1.73 04 = UNDER VOTES 3924

01 02 03 04
00800 DES MOINES 8 358 8 0] 114
00900 DES MOINES 9 317 5 0] 130
01000 DES MOINES 10 212 6 0] 94
01300 DES MOINES 13 265 6 0 99
01500 DES MOINES 15 509 6 0] 196
01600 DES MOINES 16 476 7 0 197
03400 DES MOINES 34 40 1 0 14
03500 DES MOINES 35 77 2 0 13
03600 DES MOINES 36 148 1 0] 51
03800 DES MOINES 38 200 5 0 69
03900 DES MOINES 39 407 7 0] 187
04000 DES MOINES 40 123 2 0 37
04100 DES MOINES 41 537 11 0 201
04200 DES MOINES 42 355 4 0 123
04300 DES MOINES 43 385 6 0] 140
04400 DES MOINES 44 398 6 0] 139
04600 DES MOINES 46 87 4 0 39
05600 DES MOINES 56 446 7 0] 148
05800 DES MOINES 58 303 4 0 110
05900 DES MOINES 59 938 19 0 417
06000 DES MOINES 60 358 4 0 121
06100 DES MOINES 61 413 3 0] 183
06300 DES MOINES 63 338 5 0 174
06400 DES MOINES 64 242 0 0 104
06500 DES MOINES 65 633 14 0 213
06600 DES MOINES 66 410 6 0 128
08000 DES MOINES 80 276 8 0 90



08100 DES MOINES 81
10000A ABSENTEE




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM Novemb
REPORT PAGE 68/74

VOTES
DMACC DIRECTOR #8
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = Felix Gallagher 5309 97.72 03 =

02 = WRITE-IN 124 2.28 04 =
01 02 03
02200 DES MOINES 22 164 4 0
02300 DES MOINES 23 90 0 0
02400 DES MOINES 24 225 4 0
02600 DES MOINES 26 361 12 0
02800 DES MOINES 28 249 9 0
02900 DES MOINES 29 29 0 0
03000 DES MOINES 30 119 3 0
03100 DES MOINES 31 140 7 0
03200 DES MOINES 32 82 6 0
03300 DES MOINES 33 59 2 0
04700 DES MOINES 47 192 0 0
04800 DES MOINES 48 77 3 0
05000 DES MOINES 50 222 4 1
05100 DES MOINES 51 95 1 0
05300 DES MOINES 53 69 1 0
05400 DES MOINES 54 88 3 0
05500 DES MOINES 55 227 2 0
06700 DES MOINES 67 33 2 0
06800 DES MOINES 68 128 3 0
06900 DES MOINES 69 292 1 0
07100 DES MOINES 71 182 3 0
07300 DES MOINES 73 157 3 0
07500 DES MOINES 75 216 7 0
07600 DES MOINES 76 131 4 0
07700 DES MOINES 77 142 1 0
07800 DES MOINES 78 182 3 0
07900 DES MOINES 79 151 5 0

er 05, 2019

PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

121

103
14
50

126
76
50
97
54
55
62
63

1
2390



08300 DES MOINES 83 191 8 0] 67
08400 DES MOINES 84 85 1 0] 34
13500 PLEASANT HILL 1 139 4 0 81
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3 5 0] 0] 1
10000A ABSENTEE 787 18 0O 454
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 69/74
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
GRANGER PUBLIC MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = YES 37 72.55 03 = OVER VOTES
0]

02 = NO 14 27.45 04 = UNDER VOTES
1

01 02 03 04

12200 GRANGER 36 14

10000A ABSENTEE 1 0




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 70/74

VOTES PERCENT
DSM SCHOOLS MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 14885 64.29 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 8269 35.71 04 = UNDER VOTES

00200 DES MOINES 2 74 87 0 8
00300 DES MOINES 3 148 163 0 36
00400 DES MOINES 4 197 147 0] 28
00500 DES MOINES 5 127 90 0 14
00600 DES MOINES 6 72 67 0 14
00700 DES MOINES 7 151 127 0 23
00800 DES MOINES 8 292 161 0 27
00900 DES MOINES 9 262 162 0 28
01000 DES MOINES 10 193 106 0] 13
01300 DES MOINES 13 210 144 0 16
01500 DES MOINES 15 448 223 0] 40
01600 DES MOINES 16 442 199 0 39
02000 DES MOINES 20 108 85 0] 8
02200 DES MOINES 22 124 99 1 15
02300 DES MOINES 23 62 48 0] 9
02400 DES MOINES 24 151 157 0] 17
02600 DES MOINES 26 254 277 0 35
02800 DES MOINES 28 141 218 0] 14
02900 DES MOINES 29 24 16 0 0
03000 DES MOINES 30 83 90 0] 11
03100 DES MOINES 31 78 113 0] 12
03200 DES MOINES 32 64 49 0] 5
03300 DES MOINES 33 51 33 0 10
03400 DES MOINES 34 42 10 0 3
03500 DES MOINES 35 63 21 0 8
03600 DES MOINES 36 135 48 0 17
03800 DES MOINES 38 197 56 0 21

1
1695



03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
04400
04600
04700
04800
05000
05100
05300
05400

DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES

MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES

39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
53
54

415
119
529
296
391
390
81
178
57
166
72
56
76

147
35
174
160
109
133
42
57
40
142
45
36
42
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39

46
26
31
20

23
10
40

10



RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 71/74

DSM SCHOOLS MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 14885
02 = NO 8269

64.29
35.71

November 05, 2019

VOTES PERCENT

03

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

05500 DES MOINES 55
05600 DES MOINES 56
05800 DES MOINES 58
05900 DES MOINES 59
06000 DES MOINES 60
06100 DES MOINES 61
06300 DES MOINES 63
06400 DES MOINES 64
06500 DES MOINES 65
06600 DES MOINES 66
06700 DES MOINES 67
06800 DES MOINES 68
06900 DES MOINES 69
07100 DES MOINES 71
07300 DES MOINES 73
07500 DES MOINES 75
07600 DES MOINES 76
07700 DES MOINES 77
07800 DES MOINES 78
07900 DES MOINES 79
08000 DES MOINES 80
08100 DES MOINES 81
08300 DES MOINES 83
08400 DES MOINES 84
13500 PLEASANT HILL 1
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3
14500 URBANDALE 3

118

170
122
134
34
95

10
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1
1695



15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 0 0] 0 0]
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 322 215 0 41
10000A ABSENTEE 1605 793 0 294
RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 72/74
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
NORTH POLK MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 922 89.43 03 = OVER VOTES
0]
02 = NO 109 10.57 04 = UNDER VOTES

71

01 02 03 04
08500 ALLEMAN 115 17 0 17
09200 ANKENY 1 11 1 0 1
11800 DOUGLAS 1 0] 0 0]
11900 ELKHART 168 18 0 14
13300 MADISON 12 0] 0 2
13800 POLK CITY 568 63 0 33
14200 SHELDAHL 33 7 0 4
10000A ABSENTEE 14 3 0] 0]




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM
REPORT PAGE 73/74

SEP CSD PUBLIC MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 2614
02 = NO 437

00100 DES MOINES 1
02900 DES MOINES 29
08700 ALTOONA 1

08800 ALTOONA 2

08900 ALTOONA 3

09000 ALTOONA 4

09100 ALTOONA 5

10900 CLAY

11600 DELAWARE 1
11700 DELAWARE 2
12000 FOUR MILE

13400 MITCHELLVILLE
13600 PLEASANT HILL 2
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3
13900 RUNNELLS

10000A ABSENTEE

November 05, 2019
VOTES PERCENT

85.68 03 = OVER VOTES 0
14.32 04 = UNDER VOTES 222

70 17 0 6
178 41 0] 11
121 24 0 8
155 25 0 9
223 35 0 9
288 41 0] 22
359 31 0 24

74 15 0] 3

0] 0] 0 0]

28 5 0 0
107 22 0 6
308 60 0 58
223 39 0 19
211 27 0 12
154 39 0 17
115 16 0 18




RUN DATE:06/28/22 01:10 PM November 05, 2019
REPORT PAGE 74/74

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
WDSM SCHOOL MEASURE
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = YES 5226 86.61 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 808 13.39 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
08200 DES MOINES 82 2 0] 0] 0]
11000 CLIVE 1 63 10 0 3
11100 CLIVE 2 313 44 0 29
11300 CLIVE 4 142 21 0 19
14500 URBANDALE 3 61 9 0] 12
14800 URBANDALE 6 88 19 0 24
15100 URBANDALE 9 78 10 0] 29
15300 URBANDALE 11 71 7 0] 22
15600 WEST DES MOINES 111 196 37 0 14
15700 WEST DES MOINES 112 392 61 0] 54
15800 WEST DES MOINES 113 155 26 0 9
15900 WEST DES MOINES 114 523 82 0] 38
16000 WEST DES MOINES 115 189 26 0 21
16200 WEST DES MOINES 117 219 45 0] 24
16300 WEST DES MOINES 118 161 22 0] 20
16400 WEST DES MOINES 211 339 48 0 36
16600 WEST DES MOINES 213 192 23 0] 36
16700 WEST DES MOINES 311 498 88 0 60
16800 WEST DES MOINES 312 291 30 0 29
16900 WEST DES MOINES 313 156 25 0 17
17200 WEST DES MOINES 316 288 39 0 40
17400 WEST DES MOINES 318 78 16 0 17
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 308 57 0 45
10000A ABSENTEE 423 63 0] 59

657




